Shanghai Green Tech Co.,Ltd.
Multilayer Chip Ceramic Capacitor CC41/CT41 series
GTCAP 2018 All rights reserved. Design,specifications are not allowed to change without notice
Document Number:180301 Revision:29-Mar-18 http://www.greentechee.com page 1/9
(MLCC)
1. TYPES OF DIELECTRIC MATERIAL AND CAPACITOR
※HIGH FREQUENCY TYPE: The capacitor of this kind dielectric material is
considered as ClassⅠcapacitor, including high frequency COG(NP0)

Document Number:180301 Revision:29-Mar-18 http://www.greentechee.com page 2/9
3. STRUCTURE
4. HOW TO ORDER:
1 GT: Brand Green Tech
2 CC41: High frequency, CT41: Low frequency
3 Size code see table 1
4 Dielectric type see table 2
5 Capacitance see table 3
6 Tolerance see table 4
7 Voltage see table 5
8 Terminal material type see table 6
9 Package type see table 7
10 Thickness code see table 1
NO. Name
① Ceramic Dielectric
② Inner Electrode
③ Substrate Electrode
④ Nickel Layer
⑤ Tin Layer
GT CC41/CT41 0805 CG 101 J 500 N T B
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨ ⑩
T
①
②
③ ④
LW
⑤
Shanghai Green Tech Co.,Ltd.
Multilayer Chip Ceramic Capacitor CC41/CT41 series
GTCAP 2018 All rights reserved. Design,specifications are not allowed to change without notice
Document Number:180301 Revision:29-Mar-18 http://www.greentechee.com page 3/9
Table 1 DIMENSIONS
* R = Reflow soldering process ; W = Wave soldering process.
** For 1808_200V ~3kV, 1812_200V~3kV and safety certificated products.
*** For 1206_1000V ~3kV,1808_200V ~3kV, 1812_200V~3kV and safety certificated products.
#1:For 0603/Cap≧10μF or 0603(≦6.3V)/Cap≧4.7μFor 0603(>10V)/Cap>1μF products.
#2 : For 1210(100V)/Cap>1μF or 1210(250V)/Cap>0.47μF or 1210(400V~630V)/Cap>0.22μF.
The table only for General Purpose Series, Soft termination and others please refer to individual sheet for details.
Outline
Size Inch
(mm) L (mm) W (mm) T (mm)/Symbol
Soldering
Method * MB (mm)
0402 (1005)
1.00±0.05 0.50±0.05
0.50±0.05 N R
0.25
+0.05/-0.10
0.50+0.02/-0.05 Q R
1.00±0.20 0.50±0.20 0.5±0.20 E R
0603 (1608)
1.60±0.10 0.80±0.10 0.80±0.07 S R / W
0.40±0.15
1.60+0.15/-0.10#1 0.80+0.15/-0.1#1
0.50±0.10 H R / W
0.80+0.15/-0.10
X R / W1.60±0.20 0.80±0.20 0.8±0.20#1
0805 (2012)
2.00±0.15 1.25±0.10
0.50±0.10 H R / W
0.50±0.20
0.60±0.10 A R / W
0.80±0.10 B R / W
1.25±0.10 D R
2.00±0.20 1.25±0.20
0.85±0.10 T R / W
1.25±0.20 I R
1206 (3216)
3.20±0.15 1.60±0.15
0.80±0.10 B R / W